ZEPPELINSTRASSE 19 · D- 82205 GILCHING
TEL 08105/778090 ·FAX 08105/778099 · http://www.lcd-module.de
LCD´S WITH TEXT MEMORY
LC-DISPLAYS WITH TEXT MEMORY,
RS-232C, LED-BACKLIT, FRONTAL BEZEL
Dimensions in mm
Current in mA
ACCESSORIES / OPTIONS

length: 1,50 m
DISPLAYS WITH TEXT MEMORY, RS-232C AND FRONTAL BEZEL
ordering information
lines x
charact.
charact.
height
module dimension window frontal
bezel
mount. size curren
typ.
figure
pageB H T B H B H
EA TXT162-CNLED 2 x 16 4.35 80.0 36.0 27.0 64.5 13.8 017-1UKE 69.7 19.2 90 4
EA TXT162-NLED 2 x 16 5.55 84.0 44.0 27.0 61.0 15.8 017-2UKE 66.2 21.2 120 4
EA TXT162-BNLED 2 x 16 9.66 122.0 44.0 27.0 99.0 24.0 017-12UKE 103.6 28.8 360 4
EA TXT202-NLED 2 x 20 5.55 116.5 39.0 27.0 85.0 18.6 017-7UKE 87.7 23.6 210 5
EA TXT202-BHNLED 2 x 20 9.2 146.0 43.0 27.0 123.0 23.0 017-24KE 127.2 28.4 270 5
EA TXT202-CNLED 2 x 20 12.7 182.0 60.0 27.0 147.0 35.2 017-27KE 151.2 40.2 225 5
EA TXT242-NLED 2 x 24 5.55 118.0 36.0 27.0 93.5 15.8 017-14UKE 98.4 21.2 150 6
EA TXT402-NLED 2 x 40 5.55 182.0 33.5 27.0 154.1 15.3 017-4UKE 159.2 21.2 150 6
EA TXT164-NLED 4 x 16 4.75 87.0 60.0 27.0 61.8 25.4 017-8UKE 67.0 30.6 220 6
EA TXT204-NLED 4 x 20 4.75 98.0 60.0 27.0 76.0 25.2 017-9UKE 81.2 30.6 260 7
EA TXT204-BNLED 4 x 20 9.2 146.0 62.5 27.0 123.0 42.5 017-25KE 127.2 47.9 810 7
EA TXT204-CNLED 4 x 20 12.7 182.0 90.0 27.0 147.0 65.4 017-28KE 151.2 70.3 225 7
 2
LCD´S WITH TEXT MEMORY
GENERAL
LCD´s with Text memory represent a complete LCD-Dotmatrix